STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2216422
SUSAN JANA

BUYER:
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/18/10

BEACH BALLS
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 17/ 10
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm
080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS: VI NYL BEACH BALLS EA
CUSTOM PRI NTED, | NFLATABLE
| RVI NG KANNETT & ASSCC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
BELLWETHER | NT LLC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
ROCK LLC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
NEW AGE MARKETI NG GROUP LLC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
| NTERNATI ONAL FEDERATED EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
AMERI CAN KLASSI C DESI GNS EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
RAYE LI M TED I NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
L OGOBRANDERS EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
AMERI CAN BUSI NESS FORMS | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
MEDI A PROMOTI ONS EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
EMBRO DERY GENERAL | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
OFFI CE DEPCOT EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
ZEBRA MARKETI NG EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
GULF COAST OFFI CE SUPPLY EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
CONCEPT PROMOTI ONS | NC EA $
BRAND: MODEL :
HOOD ENTERPRI SES | NC EA $

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

* Kk kk

. 27000

. 29000

. 30000

. 32900

. 33500

. 33800

. 35000

. 37500

. 38400

. 40000

. 41400

. 42500

. 43700

. 46600

. 47000

. 49000



BRAND:

ZEBRA MARKETI NG

BRAND:

PS GRAPHI CS & PROMOTI ONS | NC
BRAND:

AD VE

BRAND

NTURE SPECI ALTI ES

SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND:

TRINI TY CHRI STI AN PRODUCTS LLC

BRAND

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

T £ ¥ F K

. 52200

. 57300

. 64900

. 72000

. 75000



